
Main Course - Japanese Wagyu メインコース- 日本和牛

Alishan Chestnut Soup

Seasonal Fish │Mushroom │En Papillote

Potato│Japanese Wagyu Bolognaise

TEPPANYAKI LUNCH MENU

Daily Special Appetizer

 Garlic Fried Rice

Same Group Of Guests Has To Choose The Same Set Menu.

Tenderloin 

4800 / 80g3300 / 80g 4300 / 80g

Rump Sirloin 

Dessert

Please Note That The Menu Is Subject To Change Due To Seasonal Ingredients.



Boston Lobster

Japanese Wagyu Rump

 / 1800

100g

Japanese Wagyu Sirloin

 / 2600

100g

Japanese Wagyu Tenderloin

 / 3600

Dessert

100g

 / 2800

 1500

Seasonal Vegetable

焼  / 400~

Abalone

 Spiny Lobster

Main Course - Japanese Wagyu メインコース- 日本和牛

Rump Sirloin Tenderloin 

4600 / 100g 5550 / 100g 6350 / 100g

 Garlic Fried Rice

TEPPANYAKI  SIGNATURE LUNCH MENU

Daily Special Appetizer

Potato│Japanese Wagyu Bolognaise

Ukai's Signature Salt Crust Abalone

Alishan Chestnut Soup



Ukai's Signature Salt Crust Abalone

Main Course - Japanese Wagyu

Potato│Japanese Wagyu Bolognaise

Szarka Pince Mád, Furmint, Tokaj

L'Orso, Pecorino d'Abruzzo

7200  /  120g
5800  /  100g

Tenderloin

Sommelier Recommend Wine

Rump Sirloin

Grilled Duck breast

Alishan Chestnut Soup

Joseph Perrier, Cuvée Royale, Brut

Viña Errazuriz, Aconcagua Costa, Pinot Noir

Abalone Seasonal Vegetable

 1500 焼  / 400~

UKAI
UKAI SIGNATURE WAGYU MENU

Shrimp │ Caviar

 / 1800

 Spiny Lobster Boston Lobster

 / 2800

100g 100g 100g

 / 2600  / 3600

Japanese Wagyu Rump Japanese Wagyu Sirloin Japanese Wagyu Tenderloin

 Garlic Fried Rice or Somen

 Dessert

5300  /  120g 6300  /  120g
6500  /  100g

$ 1980 / 5 Glass

$ 1680 / 3 Glass
                             Sommelier Selected Wine Set +

4800  /  100g



Main Course - Japanese Wagyu メインコース- 日本和牛

Sommelier Recommend Wine

Sirloin Tenderloin 

7000  /  80g 8000  /  80g

Please Note That The Menu Is Subject To Change Due To Seasonal Ingredients.

Same Group Of Guests Has To Choose The Same Set Menu.

                                   Sommelier Selected Wine Set +
$ 1980 / 5 Glass

$ 1680 / 3 Glass

 Garlic Fried Rice or Somen

Dessert

Seared Crispy Scale Tilefish

Joseph Perrier, Cuvée Royale, Brut

L'Orso, Pecorino d'Abruzzo

Arctic Surf Clam│Autumn Vegetables

Alishan Chestnut Soup

Trinity Hill, Viognier, Marsanne, Gimblett Gravels, Hawke's Bay

   Spiny Lobster with Walnuts

Szarka Pince Mád, Furmint, Tokaj

UKAI
KAOHSIUNG UKAI-TEI COURSE

Smoked Salmon │Caviar


